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Company Name: ECS Mid-Atlantic, LLC 

Contact Name: Nicole Wilhelm Smith, Business Development Manager 

Mailing Address: 1340-B Charwood Road, Suite B 

City, State  Zip Code: Hanover, MD 21076 

Telephone Number: 410-735-4300 

Fax Number:  

Email Address: MWSmith@ecslimited.com 
 
 

Company Name: ECS Mid-Atlantic, LLC 

Contact Name: Evan J. Landis, P.E., Senior Project Manager 

Mailing Address: 1340-B Charwood Road, Suite B 

City, State  Zip Code: Hanover, MD 21076 

Telephone Number: 410-735-4300 

Fax Number:  

Email Address: ELandis@ecslimited.com 
 
 

Company Name: ECS Mid-Atlantic, LLC 

Contact Name: Joe Meiburger, P.E. LEED AP, Vice President, Office Manager 

Mailing Address: 1340-B Charwood Road, Suite B 

City, State  Zip Code: Hanover, MD 21076 

Telephone Number: 410-735-4300 

Fax Number:  

Email Address: JMeiburger@ecslimited.com 

 
Company Name: Froehling & Robertson, Inc. 

Contact Name: Adam Sherzai, CMT Manager 

Mailing Address: 9596 Deereco Road 

City, State  Zip Code: Lutherville-Timonium, MD 21093 

Telephone Number: 443-452-1621 

Fax Number:  

Email Address: ASherzai@FandR.com 
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Company Name: Intertek-PSI 

Contact Name: Mike Newman, Business Development Manager 

Mailing Address: 2930 Eskridge Road 

City, State  Zip Code: Fairfax, VA 22031 

Telephone Number: 703-698-9300 

Fax Number:  

Email Address: Mike.newman@intertek.com 
 
 

Company Name: Universal Engineering Sciences 

Contact Name: Joanna G. Kirby, Business Development Rep. 

Mailing Address: 14221-B Willard Road, Suite 700 and Suite 800 

City, State  Zip Code: Chantilly, VA 20151 

Telephone Number: 703-652-5111x12402 

Fax Number:  

Email Address: jkirby@universalengineering.com 
  

 

Company Name: Specialized Engineering  

Contact Name: Dara Harris, Marketing Coordinator 

Mailing Address: 4845 International Blvd, Suite 104 

City, State  Zip Code: Frederick, MD 21703 
 

Telephone Number: (301) 607-4180x229;  

Fax Number:  

Email Address: dharris@specializedengineering.com 
 

 
Company Name: Meyer Consulting Engineers Corporation 

Contact Name: Charles K. Fountain, CQA, CQM, Vice President, Quality Service Dept. 

Mailing Address: 451 Hungerford Drive, Suite 600 

City, State  Zip Code: Rockville, MD 20850 

Telephone Number: 301-738-5690 

Fax Number:  

Email Address: cfountain@mcecorp.com 
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Company Name: Kim Engineering 

Contact Name: June Im, Marketing Coordinator 

Mailing Address: 5901 Ammendale Road, Suite-F 

City, State  Zip Code: Beltsville, MD 20705 

Telephone Number: 240-542-4238    

Fax Number:  

Email Address: JuneIm@kimengineering.com 
 
 

Company Name: Intertek-PSI 

Contact Name: Nick Mansouri, P.E. Construction Services Manager, Mid Atlantic Region 

Mailing Address: 2930 Eskridge Road 

City, State  Zip Code: Fairfax, VA 22031 

Telephone Number: 703-861-8499  

Fax Number:  

Email Address: nick.mansouri@intertek.com 
 
 

Company Name:  

Contact Name:  

Mailing Address:  

City, State  Zip Code:  

Telephone Number:  

Fax Number:  

Email Address:  

 
Company Name:  

Contact Name:  

Mailing Address:  

City, State  Zip Code:  

Telephone Number:  

Fax Number:  

Email Address:  
 


